INFO
TUNES BAR

RESIDENT D]
THURSDAY'S, FRIDAY'S AND SATURDAY'S.

OPENING HOURS

MONDAY TILL THURSDAY 4PM-1AM
FRIDAY AND SATURDAY 12.30 PM -2 AM
SUNDAY 12.30 PM - 12 AM
KITCHEN OPENING HOURS

MONDAY TILL THURSDAY 4 PM-10.30 PM
FRIDAY AND SATURDAY  12.30 PM - 11.30 PM
SUNDAY 12.30 PM -8 PM

SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCES WITH US

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK AND INSTAGRAM.

While you are sharing your images and videos via Instagram,
use #TUNESBAR and #TUNESAROUNDTHEWORLD so we can

enjoy the result!

AGE CONTROL

Please note that during and after sundown guests under the
age of 16 years old are not allowed to enter Tunes Bar.

Guests in between 16 and 21 years old should be accompanied
by an adult and are not allowed to drink alcohol. Identity card
can be asked by staff members at all times.
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TUNES
AROUND THE
WORLD

WOULD YOU LIKE TO BECOME A PREMIUM
BOARD MEMBER? TELL OUR BARTENDERS!

TUNES



ASIAN

TAPAS

SASHIMI
SCOTTISH SALMON
TUNA

HAMAGCH

TORO

SCALLOPS

TAIKO STYLE SASHIMI
TUNA TATAKI | WASABI SORBET | TOBIKO
WAGYU BEEF | CHESTNUT MISO | RED ONION

NIGIRI SUSHI (2 PCS)
TAMAGO

AVOCADO

SCOTTISH SALMON

TUNA

TORO

HAMACHI

OYSTER

SCALLOPS

MAKI SUSHI

AKASHA VEGETARIAN
SALMON | AVOCADO

TUNA | KIMCHI

SOFT SHELL CRAB | MANGO

DIM SUM (3 PCS)

DUMPLING | HAR GAU | PRAWN | XO

GYOZA | WAGYU BEEF | JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE | GARLIC
GYOZA | PORK | GADO GADO | SWEET SOY

GYOZA | DUCK | TAMARIND | THAI BASIL

SUI MAY | SHIITAKE | SOY

€19,
€22,
€24,
€27,
€29,

€25,
€33-

€750
€8,60
€9,60
€11,50
€14,50
€12,50
€14,50
€18,50

€16,
€18,
€20,
€23~

€19,
€17,50
€15,50
€19,
€19,




PASTRIES

TAIKO FAVORITES

DUCK SPRINGROLL | 2 PCS

DAIKON SALAD | WILD GINGER | CHERRY BLOSSOM
ROCK OYSTERS | 1/2 DOZ | ON ICE

EDAMAME | AJl AMARILLO

WAGYU SPECIAL
WAGYU SANDWICH | A5 ENTRECOTE | A POIVRE

TAIKO FRIKANDEL

WAGYU FRIKANDEL | TRUFFLE | CRISPY MUSHROOM
LANGOUSTINE | SAFFRON | XO

OYSTER FRIKANDEL | KIMCHI | NEGI ONION

HUIZE VAN WELY

BOMBE | CHOCOLATE | SALTED CARAMEL | MISO | GOLD
ECLAIRE | CHESTNUT | CITRUS | ALMONDS

TOMPOUGE | EGGNOG | VANILLA | PUFF PASTRY

TUNES

€13,50
€15,50
€37,50
€5,50

€95,

€15,50
€16,50
€17,50

€10,50
€10,50
€10,50




UNES
OCKTAILS

O

PLEASE FEEL FREE TO ASK OUR
BARTENDERS FOR CLASSIC COCKTAILS
OR ANY OTHER REQUEST

PALOMA NO BLANCA

DON JULIO TEQUILA BLANCO, PINK
GRAPEFRUIT SODA, FRESH LIME JUICE
TASTE: FRESH, ZESTY, BITTERSWEET, LIGHT
€15,-

NUMBER BLUE

TANQUERAY TEN, LILLET BLANC, BLUE
CURACAO, AHINT OF ABSINTHE, FRESH
LEMON JUICE

TASTE: SWEET-SOUR, LIGHT JASMINE AND
ABSINTHE HINT, ORANGE, SLIGHTLY DRY
FINISH

€15~

SAIL AWAY

UNION 55 RUM, COINTREAU, FALERNUM,
FRESH LIME JUICE, ANGOSTURA BITTERS
TASTE: SWEET-SOUR, RUM, LIME AND
CLOVES. FRESH, DEEP AND COMPLEX,
BOOzZY

€17,50

YELLOW SUBMARINE
HENDRICK'S ORBIUM, LEMON,

ST. GERMAIN, ITALICUS, SODA WATER,
TASTE: LEMON, ELDERFLOWER,
BERGAMOT. LIGHT AND FIZZY.
€17,50

ENCORE

BACARDI 8, GREEN CHARTREUSE,
MARASCHINO LIQUEUR, FRESH LIME JUICE
TASTE: HERBAL, SLIGHT SAVOURY, FRESH
AND CITRUSSY. BOOZY, PACKS A PUNCH
€15,

LIKE A VIRGIN

ASK YOUR BARTENDER WHAT HE/SHE
CAN CREATE FOR YOU

TASTE: TO YOUR LIKING

€10,

ANDRE’S NEGRONI

BOLS BARREL AGED GENEVER, GALIANO
APERITIVO, WILLIAM'S VERMOUD

TASTE: BITTER SWEET

€15,




BULLEIT N ROSES

BULLEIT BOURBON, ROSE PETALS,
HONEY, MAPLE SYRUP

TASTE: BOURBON, ORANGE ZEST,
TINGLING ON THE TONGUE, ROSE,
RASPBERRY, VANILLA. DRY AND SLIGHTLY
SOUR

€15,

LIFE IS LIKE A FLOWER

KETEL ONE, LEMON WITH ELDERFLOWER
LIQUOR, LEMONADE, GRAPEFRUIT, MINT
TASTE: FLOWERY, LIGHT SWEET AND
SPARKLING

€15,

CHAMPAGNE SHOWER
CHAMPAGNE, KETEL ONE, LIME,
RASPBERRIES

TASTE: LIGHT SWEET, FRUITY AND
SPARKLING

€21,

FREED FROM DESIRE
PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, VANILLA VODKA,
GINGER ALE

TASTE: SWEET-SOUR, PASSIONFRUIT AND
VANILLA. FIZZY, LIGHT AND VERY
REFRESHING

€15,

SAKE

SAKE NOUVEAU
HANATOMOE

IDEAL TO COMBINE WITH

VEGA DISHES LIKE THE VEGA
SUSHI SELECTION €14,

LIQUID RICE (HOT)

FUROSEN NAKAGUMI
PURE NATURAL PRODUCT

WITH ELEGANT RICE AROMA,
MAGICAL SOFT FRAGRANCE
WHEN HEATED €16,

YUZU SAKE

MOST REFRESHING AROMA

YOU WILL EVER TASTE!

50% YUZU JUICE. TASTE

LIKE A MIX OF TANGERINE,
ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT €16,

TUNES







G&I
BY TUNES

STAR OF BOMBAY
THOMAS HENRY TONIC, FRESH
GRAPEFRUIT

€19,

BOBBY’S DUTCH GIN
THOMAS HENRY TONIC, ORANGE
SLICE, CLOVES

€16,

THE BOTANIST
FENTIMANS TONIC, CARDAMOM
€18,50

BULLDOG
1724 TONIC, STRAWBERRY
€18-

COPPERHEAD

FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC,
CORIANDER, ORANGE SLICE

€18~

TUNES

EDGERTON PINK GIN
THOMAS HENRY TONIC, RASPBERRIES
€21,

GERANIUM DRY GIN

THOMAS HENRY ELDERFLOWER TONIC,
EDIBLE FLOWERS

€18

GIN MARE

FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC,
BASIL, ORANGE

€18,50

GIN RAW GASTRONOMIC GIN
THOMAS HENRY TONIC, BAY LEAF
&LEMON ZEST

€19,

HERNO SWEDISH DRY GIN
THOMAS HENRY ELDERFLOWER TONIC,
RED CURRANTS & THYME

€19,

HENDRICK’S
THOMAS HENRY TONIC, CUCUMBER
€18

HERMIT DUTCH GIN
FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC,
GRAPEFRUIT, SALTY FINGERS

€20,

This G&T goes great with Royal Cabanon

Oysters (3 PCS)

€17,




JINZU GIN

1724 TONIC, GINGER, KUMQUATS, YUZU
SAKE

€20,50

LONDON NO.1

FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC, LEMON
ZEST

€21,

LONDON NO.3

THOMAS HENRY ELDERFLOWER TONIC,
MINT SPRIG

€21,

MONKEY 47

THOMAS HENRY ELDERFLOWER TONIC,
BLACKBERRIES

€18,

MONKEY 47 SLOE GIN
THOMAS HENRY TONIC, ORANGE
TWIST

€21,

NAPUE RYE GIN

FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC, CRANBERRIES
& ROSEMARY

€16,

NIKKA COFFEY GIN

FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC, TANGERINE
PARTS

€23

NOLET’S SILVER GIN
THOMAS HENRY TONIC, PASSION FRUIT
€23

SIPSMITH DRY GIN
THOMAS HENRY TONIC, BLUEBERRIES
€18~

TANQUERAY TEN
THOMAS HENRY TONIC, LIME
WHEELS, CRANBERRY BITTERS
€18~

SIREDMOND GIN
YUZU TONIC, KUMQUATS, STAR ANISE
€18

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY
THOMAS HENRY TONIC, LIME
WHEELS

€13~

TANQUERAY RANGPUR
THOMAS HENRY TONIC, TANGERINE PARTS
€16,

TANQUERAY TEN
THOMAS HENRY TONIC, LIME
WHEELS, CRANBERRY BITTERS
€18~

TANQUERAY OLD TOM
LIMITED EDITION

FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC,
ORANGE ZEST

€20,

V2C GIN

FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN
TONIC, RED PEPPER, LEMON
€15,




CHAMPAGNE

& WINE

CHAMPAGNE

75CL BOTTLES Glass  Bottle
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT €19,50 €110,-
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE €135,
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS €155,
RUINART ROSE €170,
BOLLINGER ROSE €195,
LA GRANDE DAME VINTAGE €295,
DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE 2009 € 350,-
KRUG GRANDE CUVEE €375,
CHAMPAGNE SALON 1999 € 550,-
DOM PERIGNON ROSE €550,
KRUG ROSF €570,
BILLECART CLOS SAINT HILAIRE 1996 €625,
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BRUT GOLD €650,-
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ROSE €900,
SPARKLING WINE

DOMEIN HOLSET ‘DOT’, LIMBURG (Netherlands) €13,60 €75,
CAVA ROSE, RAVENTOS, Blanc “De Nit” (Spain) €60,-
WHITE WINE

LES VIGNERONS DU NARBONNAIS ‘DUMANET’,

LANGUEDOC 2016 Viognier (France) €8- €40-
ANT MOORE SAUVIGNON BLANC ‘SIGNATURE',

MALBOROUGH 2017 Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) €9, €50,
LEYDA FALARIS HILL ‘SINGLE VINEYARD' LEYDA

VALLEY 2015 Chardonnay (Chili) €9 €50,
RED WINE

VILLA WOLF, PFALZ 2015, Pinot Noir (Germany) €8, €40,
TIERRA CRIANZA, RIOJA 2014 Tempranillo, (Spain) €10, €50,-
COSSETTI-BARBERA D'ASTI ‘LA VINA VECCHIA,

PIEMONTE 2015 Barbera (ltaly) €11, €55,
ROSE WINE

LA MASCARONNE QUAT ‘SAISONS 2016 Cinsault,

Grenache (France) €10, €55

TUNES




SPIRITS

Vodka

KETEL ONE (the Netherlands)

KETEL ONE CITROEN (the Netherlands)
KETEL ONE ORANIJE (the Netherlands)
BELVEDERE (Poland)

SNOW LEOPARD (Poland)

BELUGA (Russia)

BELUGA GOLD (Russia)

CIROC (France)

GREY GOOSE (France)

TITO'S (US.A)

RUM

APPLETON WHITE (Jamaica)

BACARDI 8 ANOS (Puerto Rico)

BRUGAL (Dominican Republic)

BRUGAL BARREL AGED (Dominican Republic)
GOSLING (Bermuda)

KOKO KANU

UNION 55 SALTED & SPICED RUM (Barbados)
PAMPERO ANIVERSARIO (Venezuela)
ZACAPA 23 (Guatemala)

ZACAPA XO (Guatemala)

DIPLOMATICO BLANCO

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
DIPLOMATICO AMBASSADOR

€9, €180,
€9, €180,
€9, €180,
€12,- €240,
€12,- €240,
€12,- €240,
€20, €400,
€12,- €240,
€12,- €240,
€9, €180,
€7/ €140,
€8,- €160,
€7/ €140,
€12,- €240,
€8,- €160,
€8,- €160,
€8,- €160,
€10, €200,
€14, €280,
€24, €480,
€9, €180,
€12,- €240,
€32,50 €650,




WHISKEY

SCOTCH

MACALLAN,
THE ULTIMATE
LUXURY SPIRIT

JAPANESE WHISKY
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
NIKKA TAKETSURU NON AGE

TAIWANESE WHISKY
KAVALAN EX-BOURBON OAK
KAVALAN SOLIST SHERRY CASK

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
MACALLAN AMBER (Speyside)
MACALLAN SIENA (Speyside)
MACALLAN FINE OAK (Speyside)
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK (Speyside)
MACALLAN RARE CASK (Speyside)
MORTLACH RARE OLD (Speyside)
GLENKINCHIE 12 (Lowlands)
GLENFIDDICH 15Y (Speyside)
GLENFIDDICH 18Y (Speyside)
GLENFIDDICH 20Y (Speyside)
DALWHINNIE 15 (Speyside)
HIGHLANDPARK 12Y (Highlands))
MONKEY SHOULDER (Speyside)
THE NAKED GROUSE

TALISKER 10 (Islands)

OBAN 14 (Highlands)

LAGAVULIN 16 (Islay)

OCTOMORE 8.1 (Islay)

THE BALVENIE PORTWOOD 21Y (Speyside)

SINGLE GRAIN SCOTCH
THE HAIG CLUB

U.S.A.

BULLEIT

BULLEIT RYE

JACK DANIELS
MAKERS MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE

TUNES

€12,50
€9,
€15,

€22,50
€45,

€15~
€17,50
€15,
€15,
€57,50
€17,50
€9-
€9-
€14,50
€22,50
€9,
€9,
€7,
€7,
€9,
€12
€14,
€21,50
€ 36,50

€12,50

€7,
€9,
€7,
€7,
€12,

€250,
€180,
€300,

€450,
€900,

€300,
€ 350,
€ 300,
€ 300,
€1150,-
€ 350,
€180,
€180,
€290,
€450,
€180,
€180,
€140,
€140,
€180,
€240,
€280,
€430,
€730,

€250,

€140,
€180,
€140,
€140,
€240,




FLAVOUR MAP

g
@ FRUITY & SPICY: Medium-bodied. SMOKY
Soft fruit and honey. Good balance of

sweetness and spice O LAGAVULIN

@) TALISKER
FULL-BODIED & SMOKY: Generally

intense and powerful taste with a strong, o5 | oBAN

moky flavour
SMOKY Tlavou LIGHT RICH

Great as an aperitif, with a clean, fresh
aftertaste & GLENKINCHIE

% LIGHT & FLORAL: Crisp and fragrant. © DALWHINNI © SINGLETON

RICH & ROUND: Rich whisky with a deep,
sweet nature and overtones of dried fruits T
and nuts.

MALTS

TALISKER 10 YR
LAGAVULIN 16 YR
DALWHINNIE 15 YR
GLENKINCHIE 12 YR
SINGLETON 12 YR
OBAN 14 YR

HOUSE OF JOHNNIE WALKER
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

JOHNNIE WALKER KING GEORGE V




OTHER

[RISH
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY
WRITERS TEARS RED HEAD SINGLE MALT

TEQUILA

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO 1942

GRAN DOVEJO BLANCO
GRAN DOVEJO REPOSADO

MEZCAL
NUESTRA SOLEDAD

COGNAC
GROSPERRIN VSOP
GROSPERRIN XO

REMY MARTIN V.S.0.P. MATURE CASK FINISH

REMY MARTIN X.0. EXCELLENCE
LOUIS XIll DE REMY MARTIN
HENNESSY XO

HENNESSY PARADIS IMPERIAL

CALVADOS ROGER GROULT
RESERVE 3 ANS D'AGE

8 ANS D'AGE

12 ANS DAGE

PORT

NIEPOORT RUBY

NIEPOORT WHITE DRY
NIEPOORT 10 YEAR OLD TAWNY
NIEPOORT 20 YEAR OLD TAWNY

SHERRY
TIO PEPE PALAMINO FINO
TENIDO MEDIUM

TUNES

€8
€9,

€8,
€12
€29,50
€11,
€13,

€9,

€14,
€16,
€8,
€20,
€135,
€32
€110,

€8,
€11,
€15,

€7,
€7,
€10,
€16,

€7-
€7-

€160,
€180,

€160,
€240,
€590,
€220,
€260,

€180,




ARMAGNAC

VEUVE GOUDELIN BAS ARMAGNAC €7,-

BRANDY
LEPANTO
LEPANTO PX

GRAPPA
NONINO IL MERLOT
NONINO IL MOSCATO

JENEVER

BOLS JONGE JENEVER
BOLS ZEER OUDE JENEVER
BOLS GENEVER

BOLS BARREL AGED

BOLS CORENWYN

BOLS CORENWYN 6 JAAR

VERMOUTH, BITTER
& OTHER

APEROL

CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA
BELSAZAR WHITE
BELSAZAR RED

WILLEMS WERMOED
MARTINI BIANCO

MARTINI ROSSO

CAMPARI

PIMM'S NO. 1

CYNAR

LILLET BLANC

FERNET BRANCA
CHARTREUSE GREEN

LA CLANDESTINE ABSINTHE
BUTTERFLY ABSINTHE

€9,
€14,

€9,
€9,

€7,
€7,
€7,
€7,
€7,
€9,

€8
€8
€8
€8
€8
€8
€8
€8
€8
€8
€8
€8
€9,
€10,
€13

BEERS

HEINEKEN DRAFT
HEINEKEN LONGNECK
HEINEKEN 0.0 (alcohol free)
AFFLIGEM BLOND
AFFLIGEM DUBBEL
SAPPORO

CORONA

DUVEL

HOEGAARDEN WHITE
BROUWERIJ HET 1J, UDWIT
LEFFE TRIPLE

LIQUOR

BAILEY'S

BAILEY'S CHOCOLATE LUXE
CHAMBORD

COINTREAU

LICOR CUARENTA'Y TRES
AMARETTO DISARONNO
DRAMBUIE

FRANGELICO

GRAND MARNIER CORDON ROUGE

GRAND MARNIER -
JAGERMEISTER
KAHLUA

BELLO LIMONCELLO

MOZART CHOCOLATE GOLD/WHITE

ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER
TIA MARIA

VACCARI SAMBUCA

XANTE

GALLIANO AUTENTICO
GALLIANO APERITIVO
GALLIANO RISTRETTO
GALLIANO AMARETTO

€6,50
€7
€7
€7
€7
€7
€7
€7
€7
€7
€7

€8,-
€8,-
€8,-
€8,-
€8,-
€8,-
€8,-
€8,-
€8,-

€7/
€8,-
€8,-
€8,-
€8,-
€8,-
€8,-
€8,-
€8,-
€7~
€8,-
€7/




SOFT DRINKS

COCACOLA €6,00
COCA COLA LIGHT €6,00
FANTA ORANGE €6,00
FANTA CASSIS €6,00
ICE TEA €6,00
FUZE GREEN TEA €7,00
RED BULL €7,00
FEVER TREE LEMONADE €7,00
FEVER TREE TONIC €7,00
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC € 7,00
1724 TONIC €7,00
THOMAS HENRY TONIC €7,00
THOMAS HENRY ELDERFLOWER €7,00
THOMAS HENRY GINGER ALE €7,00
THOMAS HENRY GINGER BEER €7,00
THOMAS HENRY SODA WATER €7,00
THOMAS HENRY BITTER LEMON €7,00
FENTIMANS TONIC €7,00
OLMENHORST APPLE JUICE €7,00
CANADIAN RED CRANBERRY JUICE €7,00
MINUTE MAID TOMATO JUICE €7,00
FRESH ORANGE JUICE €7,00
EVIAN (0,33 L) €4,50
BADOIT (0,33 L) €4,50

TUNES



